Current Peanut Standards Board Roster

Producers

Southeast Region

Martin L. McLendon
Leary, GA

Carl Sanders

Brundidge, AL

Dwight Stansel
Wellborn, FL

Southwest Region

James R. Chandler

Porales, NM

Michael Newhouse

Clarendon, TX

Mark Boardman

Lamesa, TX

Virginia-North Carolina Region

James W. Mason

Harrelsville, NC

Donny Lee Lassiter

Conway, NC

Paul W. Rogers, Jr.
Wakefield, VA

Term Ends

2020

2021

2019

2020

2021

2019

2020

2021

2019

Industry Representatives

Elizabeth K. Smith
Alpharetta, GA

Ann D. King
Douglas, GA

John T. Gray IlI
Williston, FL

John E. Bennett

Mechanicsburg, PA

Shelly Nutt
Lubbock, TX

William M. Brown

Lexington, KY

Kathryn Swinson

Mount Olive, NC

Carl Gray Jr.
Severn, NC

Darlene M. Cowart

Suffolk, VA

Term Ends

2020

2021

2019

2020

2021

2019

2020

2021

2019



